
MISSION
To create a safe, healthy and supportive environment for individuals and
families healing from the consequences of domestic violence, sexual
assault, and stalking.

SPONSORSHIP GUIDE 2024



2024 PARTNERSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Legacy Sponsor at The Festival of Trees
Legacy Sponsor at Walk a Mile in Their Shoes
Honorable mention at all events
Name and logo featured on event promotion
Name and logo featured on agency website 
Spotlight in agency newsletter
Social media recognition 

$10,000LEGACY

$7,500GUARDIAN
Guardian Sponsor at The Festival of Trees
Guardian Sponsor at Walk a Mile in Their Shoes
Honorable mention at all events
Name and logo featured on event promotion
Name and logo featured on agency website 
Spotlight in agency newsletter
Social media recognition 

$5,000ADVOCATE
Advocate Sponsor at The Festival of Trees
Advocate Sponsor at Walk a Mile in Their Shoes
Honorable mention at all events
Name and logo featured on event promotion
Name and logo featured on agency website 
Spotlight in agency newsletter
Social media recognition 

MENTOR $2,500
Mentor Sponsor at The Festival of Trees
Mentor Sponsor at Walk a Mile in Their Shoes
Honorable mention at all events
Name and logo featured on event promotion
Name and logo featured on agency website 
Social media recognition 
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2024 EVENT OPPORTUNITIES

WALK A MILE

GARDEN PARTY

2

SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION

LOGO ON T-SHIRT

HONORABLE MENTION AT EVENT

MENTION IN AGENCY NEWSLETTER

T-SHIRTS RECEIVED 

LEGACY
$2,500

GUARDIAN
$2,000

ADVOCATE
$1,000

MENTOR
$500

FRIEND
$250

10 8 6 4 2

HONORABLE MENTION AT EVENT

LOGO ON ALL EVENT SIGNAGE

OPPORTUNITY FOR COMPANY REPRESENTATIVE
PRESENTATION

LEGACY
$1,000

GUARDIAN
$500

ADVOCATE
$250

MENTOR
$100

LOGO ON EVENT TABLE SIGNAGE

LOGO ON EVENT BAR SIGNAGE

This annual event allows Safenet Services to show appreciation to our donors and
community. This event is free to attend and includes drinks and appetizers. Mingle
with staff, community members and business individuals and enjoy fellowship for a
great cause. 
July 25, 2024

Walk a Mile in Their Shoes raises awareness and engagement in Rogers and Mayes
Counties surrounding Sexual Assault Awareness. This annual event benefits Safenet
Services as our communities walk one mile alongside family, friends, and community
members as we all support survivors of sexual assault. 
Pryor: April 6, 2024 - Claremore: April 20, 2024 - Walks are weather permitting



FESTIVAL OF TREES

2024 EVENT OPPORTUNITIES
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TWO ROOMS; ONE-NIGHT STAY AT THE HARD ROCK HOTEL AND CASINO 

LEGACY $10,000

GUARDIAN $7,500

ADVOCATE $5,000

MENTOR $2,500

This holiday-themed dinner and auction gala serves as a beacon of hope, bringing together a
community dedicated to the well-being of others. This enchanting evening is not only a celebration
of the season but also a pivotal fundraising opportunity as the cornerstone of Safenet's efforts to
generate crucial operating funds for the upcoming year. The Festival of Trees illuminates the path
toward a safer and more secure future for those served by Safenet Services, marking it as our most
significant fundraising endeavor each year.
November 23, 2024

TREES $2,500

TABLE $1,500

AUCTION $500

FRIEND $250

VIP SEATS

DRINK TICKETS

ADVANCED PUBLICITY BEFORE THE EVENT

TOP BILLING ON ALL EVENT VISUALS

 NOTABLE RECOGNITION DURING THE EVENT

E-NEWSLETTER SPOTLIGHT

SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION

ONE ROOM; ONE-NIGHT STAY AT THE HARD ROCK HOTEL AND CASINO 

24

48

16

32

12

24

RECOGNITION DURING THE EVENT

RECOGNITION ON ALL EVENT VISUALS

8

16

8

NAME AND LOGO PLACE BY TREES AT EVENT

8

NAME AND LOGO PLACE BY SILENT AUCTION ITEMS AT THE EVENT

SOCIAL MEDIA RECOGNITION  AFTER THE EVENT

INDIVIDUAL TICKETS $100



NAME:

ADDRESS: 

PHONE: EMAIL:

Expiration:

Level(s):

Event(s):

2024 SPONSORSHIP AGREEMENT

YES, I WANT TO BECOME
A SAFENET PARTNER:

Legacy $10,000

Advocate $5,000

Guardian $7,500

Mentor $2,500

PAYMENT METHOD: 

Check (Made Payable to Safenet Services, Inc.) Invoice

Credit Card (please enter information below)
Credit Card #:

YES, I WANT TO BECOME
AN EVENT SPONSOR:

CVV:

Please return to:
Attn: Development
1219 W. Dupont St.

Claremore, OK 74017
OR

 development@safenetservices.org

For additional information, please contact the Development Team
at development@safenetservices.org OR (918) 341-1424


